

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.7 SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 700/2017 In W.P.(C) No. 521/2008

RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANU PRATAP SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 198/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 521/2008 (X)
IA No. 36922/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 322/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 521/2008 (X)

Date : 10-10-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Parties:

Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sahil Bhalaik, AOR
Mr. Tushar Giri, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Giri, Adv.
Mr. Sohan Patil, Adv.

Mr. N. Venkatraman, ASG
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hussain, Adv.
Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manish, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Mr. B. Purushothama Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.10.2022.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR